

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5942/2006

PRANAV KAPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SARVPRIYA COOP.H.B.SOCIETY LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5943 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5944 of 2006

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and

office report)

Date: 08/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Rajat Nand, Adv.

Mr. Madhur Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service in all the above matters is complete.

The respondents are granted four weeks' time more, as prayed for  
, to file counter affidavit.

Whether counter affidavit is filed or not, list before the Hon'ble Court after the expiry of the aforesaid period of four weeks.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

R

REGISTRA

ns