

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5942/2006

(From the final judgement and order dated 20/02/2006 in LPA No. 112/1997 and the Order dated 3.3.2006 in Review Petition No.103/2006 in LPA No.112 of 1997 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PRANAV KAPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SARVPRIYA COOP.H.B.SOCIETY LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5943 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5944 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manmohan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shankar Vaidlingam, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For Res.No.3 Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

For Res.No.2

Mr. A.Sharan, ASG

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mehra, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

For Res.No.5 & 6 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

For Res.No.1

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Special Leave granted.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master