

\210

ITEM NO.117(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 659 OF 2007

PRANAV KAPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SARVPRIYA COOP.H.B.SOCIETY LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 660 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 661 of 2007

Date: 04/05/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Achint R. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. Chahar, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Vijju, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Summer Vacation, 2011.

(NIDHI CHUGH)  
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master